SuperTimer II

Group TIGER Team Average 3.0191
Car Number Name TEAMWORKAWARD Runs

49 Logan Yokum

45 Jack Muscarillo

42 Markie Jaunet

48 William Waguespack
46 Rorlan Ripp

43 Mitchell Knauen

44 Alex Lulich
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Group WOLF

Car Number
37
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Name

Steven Foundas
Brice Duhe

Ryan Vedros
Sebastian Lentes
Joshua Hudak
Jack Gravolet
William Arnold
Evan Vedros

Ted Hindman
Matthew Suberville
Michael Hynes
Myles Poydras
Trey Lanasa

Tyler Hernandez
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Group BEAR  Team Average 3.0369  Team Runs 48

Car Number
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Name Runs

Kevin Yokum
Jonathan Hymel
Benjamin Loga
Christopher Maurice
Julien Purpura
Adam Waguespack
Roy Messmna
Rodney Ripp

Alex Day

Grayson Senner

Adam Jolicoeur
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Group WEBLOS Team Average 3.0449  Team Runs 20
Car Number Name Runs Average
61 Patrick Fortier 4 2.9648
63 James Rowan 4 3.0006
62 Zach Lannes 4 3.0370
59 Andrew Burmaster 4 3.0648
58 Clint Amacker 4 3.1575

1/22/2005 5:41:01 PM

Set 1 Period 4

--Place--

Overall Team

8
20
26
29
40

1

2
3
4
5

Page 4



Group WEBLOSZX'eam Average 3.3109  Team Runs 36 --Place--

Car Number Name Runs Average Overall Team
26 Kelly Griffin 4 2.9844 13 1
28 Kenton Moore 4 2.9937 17 2
19 Blaise Duhe 4 3.0071 22 3
23 Tyler Hoffiman 4 3.1078 35% 4
18 Alex DeRojas DeRojas 4 3.1110 37* 5
27 Lyles Kirwin 4 3.2841 43 6
22 Andrew Guilott 4 3.6785 45 7
25 Lucas Gerard 4 3.7397 46 8
17 Andrew Deritter 4 3.8918 47 9
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